MENTRARD
Page 3
optique1.doc

ELEMENTS D’OPTIQUE (1)

[image: image2.bmp]Propagation et réflexion

[image: image3.bmp]



                                                                                                        
[image: image1.wmf]D

d

AB

B

A

SB

SB

SA

SA

=

=

=

'

'

'

'

'

                                                                                                                   



















S





D





d





A





B





A’





B’











s





s





S





E





E’





S





A





B





B’





A’





objet





Soleil





Terre





Lune





I





N





S





R





i





r





S’





s





r





i





R





N





S





0





60





30





90





60





30





90





0





Source


lumineuse





60





30





90





60





30





90





0





0





S
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Rayons lumineux réfléchis





Miroir concave
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Diffraction par les bords d’un obstacle.





Fentes réglables





Ecran





Source lumineuse
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